TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 7/7/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	 9002	 =	 Tamperproof Screwdriver
	REMT	 =	 Remote Controller for Sensor Options
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Style Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsDistribution
WET
LOCATION
NOTES:
❶ Consult Factory with requests regarding wattages not shown.
❷ Backbox (BB) Required.
❸ Consult Factory for additional Emergency options not shown.
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
� Max WHIP length of the REL is 8 feet.
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 7/7/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
15.69”
13.60”
13.32”
13”
13.32”
11.63”
Shown with Backbox❷
DIMENSIONS
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Liverpool
FULL CUT-OFF WALL PACK FAMILY
Low Height Wall Mount
Vandal Resistant LED
POLE MOUNTING OPTIONS
5" (AM1) or 11" (AM2)
Arm Length
Square Pole Mount Arm Option
(SPMA) Shown
*Round Pole Mount Arm Option
(RPMA) Also Available
Square Pole Mount Bracket Option
(SPMB) Shown
*Round Pole Mount Bracket Option
(RPMB) Also Available
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 7/7/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 700.0 26.7
0-40 1222 46.6
0-60 2264 86.4
60-90 355.2 13.6
0-90 2619 100.0
90-180 0.0 0.0
0-180 2619 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 2743.0
Efficacy (Lm/W) 72.60
CRI 75.7
CCT 5351
Duv 0.002
Chromaticity Coordinates